22/06/2022, 10:06 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1456 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1456 (e raid ) (o unfulfilled )

June 22, 2022 at 7:37 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

,@ R-22AT Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 2
e (0110238)
SKU: 0110238

Paid

Subtotal 2 items

Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Vandagraph Limited Just now

VL &

Order confirmation email was sent to Mickaél Bettan
(contact@divingequipement.com).

A £101.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 8246.

£97.62 GBP will be added to your Jul 1, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #PN5ZPA4YC was generated for this order.

Mickaél Bettan placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4467914178753

£90.00

£90.00
£11.00
£101.00
£101.00

7:37 AM

7:37 AM

7:37 AM

7:37 AM

7:37 AM

Customer X

Mickaél Bettan
4 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

contact@divingequipement.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Mickaél Bettan

DIVING EQUIPEMENT
13 Rue des Champs
Batiment Central Parc
59650 Villeneuve-d'Ascq
France
0033672105604

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624578241/variants/39610147832001
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5613001081025
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders?customer_id=5613001081025

